Trip Assignments Web View

Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return |School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
L] 2/7/2023 PETE TINKHAM 8:00 AM 2:45 PM | DENMARK HS University of Georgia (Athens, GA) 2])2(;, HS General-CATE FGE 22-40333 1
2/7/2023| KATHY CLAVIJO 9:00 AM 12:00 PM | MASHBURN ES PLANETARIUM UNG DAHLONEGA | 100 ES General 22-40428 |1
2/7/2023 MANNY CASTILLO 9:00 AM 2:00 PM | LAMBERT HS Clark Atlanta University and GSU college tour/counseling 22-40245 1
2/7/2023|RANDY MCADOO 9:30 AM OTWELL MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-39869 |3
2/7/2023|MISTY SHERMAN 9:30 AM OTWELL MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-39869 |3
2/7/2023|LEIGH CADORETTE 9:30 AM OTWELL MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-39869 |3
[] 2/7/2023 RON ROMANIELLO 9:45 AM 5:00 PM || LEADERSHIP FORSYTH @ FORSYTH CENTRAL HS - 1st STOP | LEADERSHIP FORSYTH 22-40801 1
UNITED WAY CLASS OF 2023

O 2/7/2023| PAULA BROOKS 1:00 PM 8:00 PM | DENMARK HS DAWSON HS éggn}tis General CTAE FFA 22-40130 |1
2/7/2023|STEVE SMITH 3:00 PM 8:00 PM | DENMARK HS SEQUOYAH HS éiljsl-ls Tennis-Varsity & [V [22-40449 |1
2/7/2023 | LORRIE DASILVA 3:15 PM 9:00 PM|| SOUTH FORSYTH HS BUFORD HS 210 HS Soccer/Girls Varsity [22-39654 |1
E 2/7/2023 SCOTT WALKER 3:20 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS SOUTH FORSYTH HS 207 HS Basketball 9th & JVB [|22-39276 1
|i 2/7/2023 ALEX NELSON 3:30 PM DENMARK HS DUNWOODY HS 210 HS Soccer-Varsity Girls | 22-39964 1
2/7/2023 BUDD BLAKE 3:30 PM 11:00 PM || LAMBERT HS HARRISON HS 210 HS Soccer 22-39681 1
2/7/2023| BRENDA MASON 3:30 PM 10:30 PM || NORTH FORSYTH HS MOUNTAIN VIEW HS (Z}ilr?sHS Soccer V Boys and 22-40161 |1
2/7/2023|LISA KEENAN 3:45 PM 7-:00 PM|| WEST FORSYTH HS NORTH VIEW HS 215 HS Baseball 22-40095 |1
2/7/2023| CAROLYN ROWE 3:55 PM 7:45 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS BUFORD HS 214 HS Lacrosse/Girls 22-37757 1
2/7/2023 SHAY WALLS 5:00 PM 10:00 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS APALACHEE HS 202 HS Cheer V 22-39905 1
2/7/2023| RENEE PADGETT 5:00 PM 10:00 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS APALACHEE HS 207 HS Basketball Boys V 22-38023

2/7/2023 NATHAN HEWATT 5:45 PM 10:00 PM || SOUTH FORSYTH HS BUFORD HS 210 HS Soccer/Vboys 22-37594 1
2/7/2023 CHERYL BROOKS 5:45 PM 10:00 PM | DENMARK HS DUNWOODY HS 210 HS Soccer-Boys Varsity | 22-40024 1
2/7/2023| WES NEWCOMBE 6:00 PM 10:30 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS CHATTAHOOCHEE HS 210 HS Soccer 22-40770 |1
E 2/7/2023 ] SHERRI NELSON 7:00 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS EAST FORSYTH HS Orange Duffel Bag Initiative |22-40804 1
E 2/8/2023| PETE TINKHAM 7:45 AM 3:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS KENNESAW STATE UNIVERSITY {200 HS General 22-40615 |1
Iﬁ 2/8/2023|HOLLY CHARLES 9:00 AM 3:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS Millenium Gate Museum 11Alive {200 HS General Humanities [22-39876 |1




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
2/8/2023| CHUCK BRYAN 9:00 AM 12:00 PM | MASHBURN ES PLANETARIUM UNG DAHLONEGA | 100 ES General 22-40429 |1
2/8/2023| LUIS CAMACHO 9:10 AM 2:00 PM | DENMARK HS Forsyth County Chamber of 200 HS General-Shirley 22-39733 1
Commerce
2/8/2023 | LEIGH CADORETTE 9:30 AM OTWELL MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-39867 |1
O 2/8/2023|JEFF CUNNINGHAM 12:00 PM 5:30 PM/|| FORSYTH CENTRAL HS MEALS BY GRACE AT KEITH 200 HS General FFA 22-40800 |1
BRIDGE
L] 2/8/2023| SUE WILLIAMS 12:00 PM 5:30 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS MEALS BY GRACE AT KEITH 200 HS General FFA 22-40800 |1
BRIDGE
E 2/8/2023| PAULA BROOKS 2:45 PM 8:00 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS EAST COBB BASEBALL COMPLEX | 215 HS Baseball V 22-40641 |1
2/8/2023| TERRY MORAN 3:15 PM 8:00 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS BUFORD CITY PARK 211 HS Tennis/Varsity 22-40492 |1
Girls&Boys
[] 2/8/2023| PETE TINKHAM 3:30 PM 8:30 PM | LAMBERT HS ATLANTA INTERNATIONAL 210 HS Soccer 22-39714 |1
SCHOOL
L] 2/8/2023| STEVE BOHN 3:35 PM WEST FORSYTH HS MILTON HS 211 HS Tennis - JV Girls 22-40077 |1
[ 2/9/2023| CARENE NEIL 7:30 AM 8:30 PM | DENMARK HS COLUMBUS GA CONVENTION & 200 HS General-Fine Arts 22-40212 |2
TRADE CTR Thespian Conference -
OVERNIGHT (2)
E 2/9/2023 PRISCILLA CHERRY 7:30 AM 8:30 PM | DENMARK HS COLUMBUS GA CONVENTION & 200 HS General-Fine Arts 22-40212 2
TRADE CTR Thespian Conference -
OVERNIGHT (2)
L] 2/9/2023| MARCIA TURNER 8:00 AM 5:00 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS COLUMBUS GA CONVENTION & 200 HS General - Drama 22-38536 |1
TRADE CTR OVERNIGHT (2)
'i 2/9/2023 RON ROMANIELLO 8:30 AM 8:00 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS COLUMBUS GA CONVENTION & 200 HS General - Drama 22-38763 2
TRADE CTR OVERNIGHT (2)
E 2/9/2023 PETE TINKHAM 8:30 AM 8:30 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS COLUMBUS GA CONVENTION & 200 HS General - Drama 22-39281 1
TRADE CTR OVERNIGHT (2)
[] 2/9/2023| STEPHANIE LYNN 8:30 AM 8:00 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS COLUMBUS GA CONVENTION & 200 HS General - Drama 22-38763 |2
TRADE CTR OVERNIGHT (2)
O 2/9/2023|BUDD BLAKE 8:50 AM 9:00 PM || LAMBERT HS COLUMBUS GA CONVENTION & 200 HS General - Drama 22-39349 |1
TRADE CTR OVERNIGHT (2)
2/9/2023 CONNIE TIMMS 9:15 AM NORTH FORSYTH MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40563 3
2/9/2023| TERESA ROPER 9:15 AM NORTH FORSYTH MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40563 |3
2/9/2023| ANN HANEY 9:15 AM NORTH FORSYTH MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40563 |3
L] 2/9/2023| PAULA BROOKS 9:30 AM 7:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS COLUMBUS GA CONVENTION & 200 HS General - Drama - 22-39619 |1
TRADE CTR OVERNIGHT (2)
L] 2/9/2023 | SHERRI NELSON 9:30 AM 5:00 PM/|| NORTH FORSYTH HS COLUMBUS GA CONVENTION & 200 HS General - Drama 22-37834 |1
TRADE CTR OVERNIGHT (2)
O 2/9/2023| TOBIE WHITE 2:00 PM 4:00 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS FANNIN COUNTY HS 203 HS Band - OVERNIGHT | 22-40405 |2
(2)




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
L] 2/9/2()23 HOLLY CHARLES 2:00 PM 4:00 PM || SOUTH FORSYTH HS FANNIN COUNTY HS 203 HS Band - OVERNIGHT 22-40405 2
(2)
2/9/2023| LISA KEENAN 3:15 PM 8:00 PM | DENMARK HS NORTHVIEW HS 211 HS Tennis-Varsity Boys [22-40450 |1
2/9/2023| DEAN ALLEN 3:15 PM 7:30 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS CHATTAHOOCHEE HS 211 HS Tennis/Varsity Girls [22-40494 |1
2/9/2023| TERRY MORAN 3:45 PM 9:30 PM | DENMARK HS WOODSTOCK HS 214 HS Lacrosse-Girls 22-40526 |1
2/9/2023|MATT FREEMAN 4:15 PM 9:30 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS MILTON HS 210 HS Soccer/Girls JV 22-39650 |1
2/9/2023| SHANA TERREL 4:15 PM 9:30 PM || EAST FORSYTH HS LAMBERT HS 210 HS Soccer 22-39599 |1
2/9/2023 RENEE PADGETT 5:00 PM NORTH FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 210 HS Soccer JV 22-40195 1
2/9/2023 | MISTY SHERMAN 5:00 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS DENMARK HS 210 HS Soccer JV 22-40576 |1
2/9/2023 AMY BRINKERHOFF 6:00 PM 10:00 PM || SOUTH FORSYTH HS MILTON HS 210 HS Soccer/JVBoys 22-37830 1
2/9/2023| DAVID DIFIORE 6:00 PM 10:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS DENMARK HS 210 HS Soccer JV 22-40577 |1
[ 2/10/2023|KEVIN CONTARDI 8:00 AM 10:00 PM | LAMBERT HS VALDOSTA HS 208 HS Wrestling 22-39119
2/10/2023 MICHAEL COCHRAN 9:00 AM 4:00 PM | DENMARK HS Perry, GA (Georgia National 200 HS General-CTAE Vet 22-40417 1
Fairgrounds) Science State Comp
OVERNIGHT
2/1()/2()23 SUE WILLIAMS 9:00 AM 5:00 PM || FORSYTH CENTRAL HS WEST FORSYTH HS 200 HS General Arts 22-40435 1
2/10/2023| KAREN BOGGS 9:15 AM NORTH FORSYTH MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40564 |3+
1
sped
bus/
moni
tor
2/10/2023| CLAIRE MANNING 9:15 AM NORTH FORSYTH MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40564 |3+
1
sped
bus/
moni
tor
2/10/2023 | REBECCA SHEETS 9:15 AM NORTH FORSYTH MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40564 |3 +
1
sped
bus/
moni
tor




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
2/10/2023| KAYE MOLDEN 9:15 AM NORTH FORSYTH MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40564 |3+
1
sped
bus/
moni
tor
2/10/2023|JODY BANKS 9:15 AM NORTH FORSYTH MS JA - BIZTOWN 300 MS General 22-40564 |3+
1
sped
bus/
moni
tor
2/10/2023 | LUIS CAMACHO 9:30 AM SOUTH FORSYTH HS FFA CAMP COVINGTON 200 HS General/German 22-39375 |2
Club
2/10/2023 | MANNY CASTILLO 9:30 AM SOUTH FORSYTH HS FFA CAMP COVINGTON 200 HS General/German 22-39375 |2
Club
2/10/2023 | SHANA TERREL 2:00 PM 10:00 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS MACON COLISEUM 200 Dance OVERNIGHT 22-39572 1
2/10/2023| WILLIE ARNOLD 3:15 PM 10:30 PM||LAMBERT HS PACE ACADEMY 210 HS Soccer 22-39682 |1
L] 2/10/2023 ALEX NELSON 3:45 PM DENMARK HS BUFORD HS 210 HS Soccer-Varsity Girls 22-39966 1
2/10/2023| MATT FREEMAN 4:00 PM WEST FORSYTH HS POPE HS 210 HS Soccer Varsity Girls  [22-40486
2/10/2023] CINDY REED 4:15 PM 8:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS Kings Ridge HS 214 HS Lacrosse 22-40225 1
2/10/2023|ROBBIE NGUYEN 6:00 PM 10:45 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS POPE HS 210 HS Soccer Boys V 22-40278 |1
2/11/2023|LEEANN PEPPLE 6:00 AM 4:00 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS LANIER HS 208 HS Wrestling 22-40315 |1
2/11/2023|LUIS CAMACHO 7:00 AM NORTH FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40695 |1
2/11/2023|NATALIE LEONARD 7:00 AM LAMBERT HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40330 |2
2/11/2023 | NATHAN HEWATT 7:00 AM LAMBERT HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-40330 |2
2/11/2023| CHERYL BROOKS 7:30 AM 3:00 PM | DENMARK HS FLOWERY BRANCH HS 200 HS General-FCCLA Star  [22-40726 |1
Event-Region Competition
2/11/2023| CRYSTAL BLACKWELL 8:00 AM 3:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS FLOWERY BRANCH HS 200 HS General FCCLA 22-40443 |1
2/11/2023 | AMANDA HIGGINS 8:00 AM 5:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS NORTH GWINNETT HS 212 HS Track 22-40016 |2
2/11/2023}JIM CLARKE 8:00 AM 5:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS NORTH GWINNETT HS 212 HS Track 22-40016 |2
L] 2/11/2023| TERJE MOGSTAD 8:30 AM 3:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS RIVER RIDGE HS 203 HS Band Winterguard ~ [22-40996 |1
2/11/2023| TOM SALZER 11:30 AM 7:40 PM | LAMBERT HS FORSYTH CENTRAL HS 203 HS Band 22-40925 |1




Bid Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
2/11/2023| PAULA SAVITZ 3:30 PM 11:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH MS State Farm Arena 307 MS Basketball 22-39356 |1
2/11/2023| SHERRI NELSON 4:30 PM SOUTH FORSYTH HS FFA CAMP COVINGTON 200 HS General/German 22-39376 |2
RETURNING TO SFHS Club
2/11/2023| TERRY MORAN 4:30 PM SOUTH FORSYTH HS FFA CAMP COVINGTON 200 HS General/German 22-39376 |2
RETURNING TO SFHS Club
[] 2/13/2023| PAULA BROOKS 8:30 AM 3:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS GA STATE CAPITOL 200 HS General FCCLA 22-40306 |1
[] 2/13/2023| RON ROMANIELLO 2:30 PM 8:00 PM | SOUTH FORSYTH HS DULUTH HS 211 HS Tennis/Varsity 22-40495 |1
Girls&Boys

O 2/13/2023| PETE TINKHAM 3:00 PM 8:00 PM | DENMARK HS NORTH GWINNETT HS éilrllsHs Tennis-JV Boysand  [22-40451 |1
|i 2/13/2023|RANDY CAMPBELL 3:15 PM WEST FORSYTH HS ETOWAH HS 211 HS Tennis JV Boys 22-40519 |1
[] 2/13/2023| PAULA BROOKS 3:15 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS LANIER HS 211 HS Tennis 22-39855 |1
[] 2/13/2023| ALEX NELSON 4:30 PM DENMARK HS SOUTH FORSYTH HS 210 HS Soccer-JV Girls 22-39972 |1
|i 2/13/2023| SHERRI NELSON 7:00 PM FORSYTH CENTRAL HS EAST FORSYTH HS Orange Duffel Bag Initiative |22-40805 |1
E 2/14/2023 | RON ROMANIELLO 7:55 AM 2:00 PM | OTWELL MS GA STATE CAPITOL CTAE - FFA 22-40223

|i 2/14/2023| PAULA BROOKS 8:00 AM EAST FORSYTH HS LITTLE MILL MS 201 HS Football 22-40010 |1
E 2/14/2023| PETE TINKHAM 8:00 AM NORTH FORSYTH HS LIBERTY MS 201 HS Football 22-39754 |1
E 2/14/2023| PAULA BROOKS 3:00 PM NORTH FORSYTH HS SHILOH HS 210 HS Soccer Girls V 22-40170 |1
E 2/14/2023 | PETE TINKHAM 3:30 PM 10:30 PM||NORTH FORSYTH HS SHILOH HS 210 HS Soccer Boys V 22-40162 |1
E 2/14/2023| ALEX NELSON 3:45 PM DENMARK HS Northview HS 210 HS Soccer-Varsity Girls  [22-39965 |1
E 2/15/2023| PAULA BROOKS 8:00 AM 5:00 PM | FORSYTH CENTRAL HS Rockmart Ag Center 200 HS General FFA 22-40134 |1
E 2/15/2023| RON ROMANIELLO 12:00 PM [ 11:00 AM|NORTH FORSYTH HS MACON COLISEUM 208 HS Wrestling 22-40752 |1
|i 2/15/2023| ALEX NELSON 3:00 PM 8:30 PM | DENMARK HS WEST FORSYTH HS 212 HS Track 22-39804 |1
E 2/15/2023| PETE TINKHAM 4:10 PM 8:45 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS NORTH HALL HS 215 HS Baseball V 22-40642 |1
|i 2/15/2023 | KEVIN CONTARDI 6:00 PM 4:00 PM||LAMBERT HS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP MACON 208 HS Wrestling 22-39120 |1
[] 2/16/2023| PAULA BROOKS 6:15 AM 3:00 PM | EAST FORSYTH HS NORTH GWINNETT HS 200 HS General 22-39860 |1
[] 2/16/2023| PETE TINKHAM 7:20 AM 2:00 PM | WEST FORSYTH HS State Capital & Ponce City Market | CTSO (FCCLA) 22-40921 |1
|i 2/16/2023 | ALEX NELSON 3:30 PM DENMARK HS BUFORD HS 210 HS Soccer-JV Girls 22-39973 |1
E 2/16/2023| PAULA BROOKS 4:30 PM 8:30 PM | NORTH FORSYTH HS WEST FORSYTH HS 215 HS Baseball JV 22-40668 |1
|i 2/17/2023| TY BROWN 8:00 AM DENMARK HS MACON COLISEUM-OVERNIGHT | 208 HS Wrestling-Boys 22-38967 |1




Bid

Date Driver Name Departure | Return [School Destination ActivityCode Trip # #
Time Time bus
2/18/2023 | NATALIE LEONARD 7:00 AM 5:00 PM | LAMBERT HS MARIETTA HS 212 HS Track 22-40331 |1




